-
I
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Station IDetaUation &Dd Mai.DtaD&Dc:e
SECTION C32.203
lu-8, Aa•., 1955
AT 4: TCo StaDdarcl
HANDSETS

miLler battery Is provided.
Private loll line stations associated
with 1 02-type key equipment.
L carrier order wlre.
14·, 174·, 176-, 0178940-, a.nd 0178942·
type coin collectors.
Order wire of T0-2 microwave system.
182J mobile-radio coin collectors on
railroads.
Replaces FlO where translllis$ion
requires.
Replaces FIB where transmission
requires.
Replaces F2E where transmission
requires.
KS-14476 320-tn>e and some
e:q>loslon-prooC sets.
KS-14H8 and some KS-H476
explosion· proof set.s.
The entire handset should be replaced lUI a unll.
• • So as nol to spoll the explosion-proof characterisllcs, only the traru;mltter caps and receiver caps should be replaced In the field.
t Handsets are equipped with waterproor cords unless otherwise stated In the Remarks.
Page 2
...
loc:
llu.t•ot Cord Uait
FSB HUM HAl
FS.F H4AM B.A2
FSH H4AN HAl
FSJ HSAO HAl
FSK H4AL HAl
FSL HtAL HAl
FSM H4AL HAl
FSN HUM HAS
FSP HGC HAS
FSS HtAM HAl
F3U H4AJ."< HAl
FSAAW3 H5E HA6
F3ABW8 H6A HA8
FSADW3 H5'K
H5L
HA6
F3AEWS H6H EIA6
F3WWS H5D EIAO
Coo tact
Spr;• l
........ 1,
P-481188
(2 reqd)
P-481188
(2 reqd)
P-~81188
(2 reqd)
P-417121
P-H7722
P-479960
P-479081
P-417722
P-H7122
P-471721
P-481188
(2 reqd)
P-481188
(2 reqd)
P-481188
(2 reqd)
P-481J88
(2 reqd)
P-481188
(2 reqd)
P-481188
(2 reqd)
P-481188

Uud 'i'itk
Telegraph posi.Uon of toll test board.
102-type key equipment.
4-wire private llne equipment 8.11110Clated
wttb 102A or 109A key equipment.
l02A key equipment.
324A telephone set.
324A telephone set. .
Sll4A telephone set.
4-wlre private llne equipment associated
with 102A or 109A key equipment.
CAA equipment.
Type L carrier.
Type L carrier.
83A test set for mobile radio telephone.
Test equipment for RCA and Motorola
mobile radio telephone.
Motorola private llne radio telephone
equipment.
General Electric moblle radio telephone
systems.
Mobile radio teleyhooe. Primarily used with
the HA contro unit.
Page3
I
SECTION C32.203
Page4
F ig. 4-G-Type Handaet
TableD
G· TYPE HANDSETS
Roc Trt
KaH ••••• Cord•• Haadlo Cap c., a ... rlu• Uood Wit~
GlA H4BF P-339610 P·349G32 P-S-19~33 500-l;n>e telephone
GlAR H!BH P·83Vtlltl P·3t9532 P-h9~33 With retracWe cord. sets and 211L or
!12L hand tele-
phone set..
OlB H4BJ P-339616 P-34953!! P-340533 Long loop coin col·
OlD HtBK P-33VG16 P-340532 P·UII633 With a 28UA plug. lectors.
PBX or key 8)'8•
terns.
GSA-GO H4BG-5U 1'-13AI08 P-198722 J>-10Ui38
OSA·GI H48U-U P-13Al0U P-JU8728 P-togm
0SA·G2 H4BG-52 t•·I3A410 P-108724 P·I98HO
GSA-58 H4BG·53 P·lSAUl P-198725 P-198741
GSA·54 Ht8G-U P·I8A412 P-198726 P·l9B7U
GSA-55 H48G·56 P·ISA41S P-198727 P-lG_~_g;.
G3A-58 H48G-58 P·lSA4H P-198728 P·1987U 500-typo telephone
G3A·5f H48G·52 P·lSA415 P-198729 P-198145 set.s In color.
03AR·50 H4BH-50 P-13A408 P-198722 P-198738
~-51 H48H-52 P-ISMO& P-198728 P-19~~
03AR·52 HtBH-52 P-ISA410 P-198724 P-198740
~~-53 H48H-58 P·UAUl P-198725 P·l98~..:g_ With retracWe
OSAR-54 H48H·54 P·l8AH2 P-1987~6 P-198742 cords.
~-3A.R·55 H4BH-55 P·ISA413 P-198727 P-19~m
GSAR-56 H4BH-56 P·I8A414 1-P-198728 P-1087H
G8AR·57 H48H-52 P·IS>\415 P-198729 P-198145
G4A HtBF p·.fo892& 1-P-349532 · p-:sfu6·sa S<'e Rectlon ! .:32.204.
04A HRntl•<'C
• All handsets are equipped with waterproof cords.
00Color codes for corda anti hand!let.s s'lown above are: U-Ivory, 51-<;reen, ~t-<lray,
58-Red, ~4-Brown, 5~Belge, 58-Yellow, 57-Blue.
.
J
I
P34'1533
TRANS CAP
TABLE E
G2-TYPE PUSH-TO-TALK HANDSETS
Handlet Cord Remarka• U.odWitb
G2AR HSGJ Switch closes an ex- Mobile radio with
ternal circuit. the 47A control
EquiP.ped with re- unit.